SDX Resources, Inc.
P.O. Box 5061
Midland, Texas 79704

Wells Federal # 21 u ,\:.\ &

T3 bels a3 0

Lea county, New Mexico 3 D . D 15 _ .3 L\L\L‘(
445 4.45 3/4 1.31 5.84 5.84
650 2.05 1172 2.63 5.38 11.22

1162 5.12 3/4 1.31 6.72 17.94
1660 4.98 3/4 1.31 6.54 24.48
2067 4.07 13/4 3.06 12.46 36.94
2408 341 2172 4.38 14.92 51.86
2594 1.86 23/4 4.81 8.95 60.81
2730 1.36 2 3/4 4.81 6.55 67.36
2813 0.83 3 5.25 4.36 71.72
3130 3.17 3 5.25 16.64 88.36
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Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3%/ day of

: %Zuug 1999 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Supermten nt, pS,ta.L[{illing
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